Semiconductor Device
Greegoo Electric 1.2008 h
tt
p
:/
/w
w
w

10. LED input display.
Solid state contactors (SSC)
Ordering key
G T 48 Z
1 2 4 5 6
D1
7
1: Greegoo
2: Switched mode
3: Solid state contactor
4: Rated operational current
5: Rated operational voltage
6: Control mode
7: Input control voltage
C
3